10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

Position

Deputy Director Public Works-Parks
And Recreation

Parks Superintendent

Parks Equipment Construction
Specialist

Grounds Maintenance Worker I
Grounds Maintenance Worker I
Park Maintenance Specialist
Grounds Maintenance Worker I
Grounds Maintenance Worker I
Grounds Maintenance Worker |l
Grounds Maintenance Worker I
Grounds Maintenance Worker |l
Office Assistant Il

Office Assistant Il

Grounds Maintenance Worker |
Extra Help Grounds Maintenance
Aide

Extra Help Grounds Maintenance
Aide

Extra Help Grounds Maintenance
Worker

Extra Help Grounds Maintenance
Aide

Other Positions Held County

Merced County

Merced County

Merced County

Merced County

Merced County

Merced County

Merced County

Merced County

Merced County

Merced County

Merced County

Merced County

Merced County

Merced County

Merced County

Merced County

Merced County

Merced County

Department Total Wages

Department Of Public Works-
Parks Division

Department Of Public Works-
Parks Division

Department Of Public Works-
Parks Division
Department Of Public Works-
Parks Division

Department Of Public Works-
Parks Division

Department Of Public Works-
Parks Division

Department Of Public Works-
Parks Division

Department Of Public Works-
Parks Division

Department Of Public Works-
Parks Division

Department Of Public Works-
Parks Division

Department Of Public Works-
Parks Division

Department Of Public Works-
Parks Division

Department Of Public Works-
Parks Division

Department Of Public Works-
Parks Division

Department Of Public Works-
Parks Division

Department Of Public Works-
Parks Division

Department Of Public Works-
Parks Division

Department Of Public Works-
Parks Division

$104,566

$79.176

$48,137

$42,023

$39,883

$37.214

$37,092

$36,328

$36,276

$34,942

$22,479

$18,541

$17,073

$16,583

$13,020

$12,348

$12,205

$12,096



19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

Extra Help Grounds Maintenance
Aide
Extra Help Grounds Maintenance
Aide
Extra Help Grounds Maintenance
Aide
Extra Help Grounds Maintenance
Aide
Extra Help Grounds Maintenance
Aide
Extra Help Grounds Maintenance
Aide
Extra Help Grounds Maintenance
Aide
Extra Help Grounds Maintenance
Aide
Extra Help Grounds Maintenance
Aide
Extra Help Grounds Maintenance
Aide
Extra Help Grounds Maintenance
Aide
Extra Help Grounds Maintenance
Aide

Grounds Maintenance Worker |

Extra Help Grounds Maintenance
Aide
Extra Help Grounds Maintenance
Aide
Extra Help Grounds Maintenance
Aide
Extra Help Grounds Maintenance
Aide
Extra Help Grounds Maintenance
Aide

Merced County

Merced County

Merced County

Merced County

Merced County

Merced County

Merced County

Merced County

Merced County

Merced County

Merced County

Merced County

Merced County

Merced County

Merced County

Merced County

Merced County

Merced County

Department Of Public Works-

Parks Division

Department Of Public Works-

Parks Division

Department Of Public Works-

Parks Division

Department Of Public Works-

Parks Division

Department Of Public Works-

Parks Division

Department Of Public Works-

Parks Division

Department Of Public Works-

Parks Division

Department Of Public Works-

Parks Division

Department Of Public Works-

Parks Division

Department Of Public Works-

Parks Division

Department Of Public Works-

Parks Division

Department Of Public Works-

Parks Division

Department Of Public Works-

Parks Division

Department Of Public Works-

Parks Division

Department Of Public Works-

Parks Division

Department Of Public Works-

Parks Division

Department Of Public Works-

Parks Division

Department Of Public Works-

Parks Division

$11,975

$10,626

$9,786

$9,518

$9,277

$8,930

$8,804

$8,442

$8,017

$7,660

$7,649

$5,964

$5,946

$5,906

$5,778

$5,040

$4,536

$4,119



37.

38.

39.

40.

Extra Help Grounds Maintenance
Aide

Grounds Maintenance Worker |

Extra Help Grounds Maintenance
Aide
Extra Help Grounds Maintenance
Aide

Merced County

Merced County

Merced County

Merced County

Department Of Public Works-
Parks Division

Department Of Public Works-
Parks Division

Department Of Public Works-
Parks Division

Department Of Public Works-
Parks Division

$2,607

$2,352

$2,258

$1,465



