	Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages
1.	Deputy Director Public Works-Parks And Recreation		Merced County	Department Of Public Works- Parks Division	\$104,566
2.	Parks Superintendent		Merced County	Department Of Public Works- Parks Division	\$79,176
3.	Parks Equipment Construction Specialist		Merced County	Department Of Public Works- Parks Division	\$48,137
4.	Grounds Maintenance Worker II		Merced County	Department Of Public Works- Parks Division	\$42,023
5.	Grounds Maintenance Worker II		Merced County	Department Of Public Works- Parks Division	\$39,883
6.	Park Maintenance Specialist		Merced County	Department Of Public Works- Parks Division	\$37,214
7.	Grounds Maintenance Worker II		Merced County	Department Of Public Works- Parks Division	\$37,092
8.	Grounds Maintenance Worker II		Merced County	Department Of Public Works- Parks Division	\$36,328
9.	Grounds Maintenance Worker II		Merced County	Department Of Public Works- Parks Division	\$36,276
10.	Grounds Maintenance Worker II		Merced County	Department Of Public Works- Parks Division	\$34,942
11.	Grounds Maintenance Worker II		Merced County	Department Of Public Works- Parks Division	\$22,479
12.	Office Assistant III		Merced County	Department Of Public Works- Parks Division	\$18,541
13.	Office Assistant III		Merced County	Department Of Public Works- Parks Division	\$17,073
14.	Grounds Maintenance Worker I		Merced County	Department Of Public Works- Parks Division	\$16,583
15.	Extra Help Grounds Maintenance Aide		Merced County	Department Of Public Works- Parks Division	\$13,020
16.	Extra Help Grounds Maintenance Aide		Merced County	Department Of Public Works- Parks Division	\$12,348
17.	Extra Help Grounds Maintenance Worker		Merced County	Department Of Public Works- Parks Division	\$12,205
18.	Extra Help Grounds Maintenance Aide		Merced County	Department Of Public Works- Parks Division	\$12,096

19.	Extra Help Grounds Maintenance Aide	Merced County	Department Of Public Works- Parks Division	\$11,975
20.	Extra Help Grounds Maintenance Aide	Merced County	Department Of Public Works- Parks Division	\$10,626
21.	Extra Help Grounds Maintenance Aide	Merced County	Department Of Public Works- Parks Division	\$9,786
22.	Extra Help Grounds Maintenance Aide	Merced County	Department Of Public Works- Parks Division	\$9,518
23.	Extra Help Grounds Maintenance Aide	Merced County	Department Of Public Works- Parks Division	\$9,277
24.	Extra Help Grounds Maintenance Aide	Merced County	Department Of Public Works- Parks Division	\$8,930
25.	Extra Help Grounds Maintenance Aide	Merced County	Department Of Public Works- Parks Division	\$8,804
26.	Extra Help Grounds Maintenance Aide	Merced County	Department Of Public Works- Parks Division	\$8,442
27.	Extra Help Grounds Maintenance Aide	Merced County	Department Of Public Works- Parks Division	\$8,017
28.	Extra Help Grounds Maintenance Aide	Merced County	Department Of Public Works- Parks Division	\$7,660
29.	Extra Help Grounds Maintenance Aide	Merced County	Department Of Public Works- Parks Division	\$7,649
30.	Extra Help Grounds Maintenance Aide	Merced County	Department Of Public Works- Parks Division	\$5,964
31.	Grounds Maintenance Worker I	Merced County	Department Of Public Works- Parks Division	\$5,946
32.	Extra Help Grounds Maintenance Aide	Merced County	Department Of Public Works- Parks Division	\$5,906
33.	Extra Help Grounds Maintenance Aide	Merced County	Department Of Public Works- Parks Division	\$5,778
34.	Extra Help Grounds Maintenance Aide	Merced County	Department Of Public Works- Parks Division	\$5,040
35.	Extra Help Grounds Maintenance Aide	Merced County	Department Of Public Works- Parks Division	\$4,536
36.	Extra Help Grounds Maintenance Aide	Merced County	Department Of Public Works- Parks Division	\$4,119

37.	Extra Help Grounds Maintenance Aide	Merced County	Department Of Public Works- Parks Division	\$2,607
38.	Grounds Maintenance Worker I	Merced County	Department Of Public Works- Parks Division	\$2,352
39.	Extra Help Grounds Maintenance Aide	Merced County	Department Of Public Works- Parks Division	\$2,258
40.	Extra Help Grounds Maintenance Aide	Merced County	Department Of Public Works- Parks Division	\$1,465